98093.0101 Title.0200

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2076

Page 1, line 11, replace "seven" with "five"

Page 1, line 15, replace "seven" with "five"

Page 1, line 16, remove the overstrike over "six" and remove "three"

Page 1, line 22, replace "seven" with "five"

Renumber accordingly